Results by Class: Spring Fling Horse Show 22 Apr 2016

Result Back# Horse Name Owner Handler
Class#: 1 Morgan In-Hand - Any Age, Any Sex 1 Shown Judge:Ken Price

1 131 Hylee's No Regrets Carla Cousineau Connie Manning-McNichol
Class#: 2 A/HA/AA Showmanship - 18 & under 3 Shown Judge:Ken Price

1 126 Shes A Llady Kelly Payne Kaitlin Payne

2 146 Noble Aire WF Jacquie Ganton Rachel Solari

3 147 PR Ophelia Kyla Nadeau Kyla Nadeau
Class#: 4 Arabian Show Hack - Open 1 Shown Judge:Ken Price

1 163 KB Protocol Sarah Downey Sarah Downey
Class#: 5 All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Amateur 1 Shown Judge:Ken Price

1 128 GG Triffany Karen Zelt Karen Zelt
Class#: 7 Morgan Classic Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor 1 Shown Judge:Ken Price

1 134 Miz Scarlett Taylor Lunny Taylor Lunny
Class#: 8 HA/AA Country English PI Open Select 2 Shown Judge:Ken Price

1 141 Eros Amaryth Chelsie Cadiz Chelsie Cadiz

2 118 Pop Muzik Dawn Johnston Dawn Johnston
Class#: 10 All Breed Western Pleasure - Sr. Rider 0 Shown Judge:Ken Price

132 Lukes Cajun Twister Vawn Jeddry Vawn Jeddry

Class#: 11 ASB Park Pleasure 4 Shown Judge:Ken Price

1 116 The Flashpoint Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen Alexa Bertagnolli-Hanson

2 108 Immortal Angela Fong Angela Fong

3 107 Over the Moon Archie Hurst Archie Hurst

4 102 Attache's Charm Bracelet Rachelle Reichert Rachelle Reichert
Class#: 12 All Breed Driving 2 Shown Judge:Ken Price

1 123 Roseridge's Question Mark Wanda Konski Wanda Konski

2 101 | Can't Drive Fifty Five Rachelle Reichert Rachelle Reichert
Class#: 13 HA/AA Western Pl - Open 5 Shown Judge:Ken Price

1 148 Llegally Blonde Alyssa Tomusiak Michelle Hansen

2 150 MC Abilene Diane McLaughlin Candace McLaughlin

3 158 RB Cowboy Poetry Anna Kalisvaart Karen Jansen

4 117 Your Lucky Your Kiddin Kathy Padgham Kathy Padgham

5 144 JM Golden Dawn Brian McLelland Katelyn Carter
Class#: 14 AHA Saddle Seat Medal JTR 2 Shown Judge:Ken Price

1 166 Spark It Up Melissa Sirman Madelaine Jacknisky

2 161 KJ Midlife Crisis Anna Kalisvaart Marijke Kalisvaart
Class#: 15 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Select 2 Shown Judge:Ken Price

1 127 Cyty Mystique Emma Dybka Emma Dybka

2 151 Cyntellating Emmie Cor Emmie Cor
Class#: 16 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Open 4 Shown Judge:Ken Price

1 135 Tamrac Chromed By Command Wasiemaye Sana Wasiemaye Sana

2 129 Tamrac's Doc Hudson Connie Manning-McNichol Luca Akerly

3 130 WGF Printed In Color Carla Cousineau Alyssa Klak

4 134 Miz Scarlett Taylor Lunny Taylor Lunny
Class#: 18 A/HA/AA Walk/Trot Pleasure 2 Shown Judge:Ken Price

1 163 KB Protocol Sarah Downey Leia Hamel

2 165 PA Canadian Sunrise Brier Dixon-Dyrvik Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Class#: 19 HA/AA English PI - Open 2 Shown Judge:Ken Price

1 177  Attension Melissa Prowse Melissa Prowse

2 178 Fiero's Watch Donna Kavanagh Brennan Kavanagh
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174
179
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149
128
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34
163
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157
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132
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134
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176

36

126
140
162

Arabian Western PI ATR
JM Kara Lee
Tamar Smirnoff

All Breed English Pleasure - Jr./Nov. Horse
Over the Moon

El Paseo

Attache's Charm Bracelet

Saddle Seat Equitation - 14 To 18 Years Old
Attache's Heir

Hubba Bubba

Spark It Up

Attache's Audrey Grace

Optimus Prime

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Doubletrees Exceptional

Callaways Into The Blue

Schooling Class

El Paseo

Sho Me The Money
Tamar Smirnoff

All Breeds Walk/Trot Hunter Pl 11 & Under
Tamrac's Doc Hudson

WGF Printed In Color

Lukes Cajun Twister

HA/AA Country Pleasure ATR
Eros Amaryth

KJ Midlife Crisis

Pop Muzik

Arabian Western Pl Jr Horse
Archimedes SRA

Brian McLelland
Donna Kavanagh

Archie Hurst
Aislan Gyori
Rachelle Reichert

Leslie Sheppard

2 Shown

3 Shown

8 Shown

Roger & Suzanne Keglowitsch

Melissa Sirman
James Oswald
Sylvia Brown

lan & Giovanna Johnston

Christine Winter
Catriona Kozijn

Aislan Gyori
Jillian Carr
Donna Kavanagh

0 Shown

3 Shown

Connie Manning-McNichol

Carla Cousineau
Vawn Jeddry

Chelsie Cadiz
Anna Kalisvaart
Dawn Johnston

John Seamone

All Breeds Western Pleasure - mares /geldings novice horse

Lukes Cajun Twister

ASB Three-Gaited Country Pleasure - Adult
Captain Jack

Arabian Hunter PI - Open
Texxas
GG Triffany

Morgan English Pleasure - Amateur
Hylee's No Regrets

Arabian Mounted Native Costume - Open
KB Protocol

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Jr./Nov. Horse
Miss Angelic One

Valentino Taskinson

Lukes Cajun Twister

KHS On A Dare

Coosanovas Diva

Miz Scarlett

Golden Nugget SKF

Avonroy Super Mario

HA/AA Hunter Pl - Open
Shes A Llady
Attache's Jewel

RB Boot Scootin Boogie

Vawn Jeddry

S.J. & Verna McWade

Sidney Young
Karen Zelt

Carla Cousineau

Sarah Downey

Charolotte Shipp
Sherry Zenchyson
Vawn Jeddry
Caitlin McGean
Luca Akerly
Taylor Lunny
Marijke Kalisvaart
Christina Benishin

Kelly Payne
Chelsie Cadiz
Pamela Zimmerman

3 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

2 Shown

0 Shown

1 Shown

8 Shown

5 Shown

Judge:Ken Price
Brian McLelland
Jake Kavanagh

Judge:Ken Price
Archie Hurst
Raylene McWade
Rachelle Reichert

Judge:Ken Price
Sara Sheppard
Malika Keglowitsch
Madelaine Jacknisky
Kiara Oswald
Nicholas Considine
Carly Johnston
Madeline MacRae
Catriona Kozijn

Judge:Ken Price
Raylene McWade
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
Jake Kavanagh

Judge:Ken Price
Kennedy Boswell
Hope Eales
Tonika Mukiri

Judge:Ken Price
Chelsie Cadiz
Marijke Kalisvaart
Dawn Johnston

Judge:Ken Price
Katelyn Carter

Judge:Ken Price
Vawn Jeddry

Judge:Ken Price
Samantha Dyck

Judge:Ken Price
Michelle Hansen
Karen Zelt

Judge:Ken Price
Dayne Bourrie

Judge:Ken Price
Sarah Downey

Judge:Ken Price
Charolotte Shipp
Sherry Zenchyson
Connie Manning-McNichol
Caitlin McGean
Luca Akerly
Taylor Lunny
Kim Seward
Georgina Sanche

Judge:Ken Price
Kaitlin Payne
Shauna Makowichuk
Pamela Zimmerman
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159

38

119
148
117
150
165
158

39

105
122
142
137

40
155
135
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113
138
172
111
156
169
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127
151
128
147

43
101

44
155
135
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183
113
160
167

47
154

48

135
133
146
129
176
134

50
171

51

133
137
164
170

Noble Treat Sandra Schroter

Golden Nugget SKF Marijke Kalisvaart

HA/AA Western Pl ATR 6 Shown
Kiss N Tell GP Dawn Johnston

Llegally Blonde Alyssa Tomusiak

Your Lucky Your Kiddin Kathy Padgham

MC Abilene Diane McLaughlin

PA Canadian Sunrise Brier Dixon-Dyrvik

RB Cowboy Poetry Anna Kalisvaart

ASB Five-Gaited - Amateur 4 Shown
Hell on High Heels Archie Hurst

Paranorman Mikayla Frost

Doubletrees Exceptional Christine Winter

Seek and Destroy Kelly Nicholson

All Breed Western Seat Equitation - All Ages 2 Shown
Boxford Twist and Shout Catriona Kozijn

Tamrac Chromed By Command Wasiemaye Sana

ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor 6 Shown

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Attache's Heir

A Blue Moon

Optimus Prime

Callaways Into The Blue
Stonecroft Photocopy

Arabian Hunter Pl AOTR
Cyty Mystique
Cyntellating

GG Triffany

PR Ophelia

All Breeds Walk/Trot Saddleseat Type
| Can't Drive Fifty Five

All Breeds Western Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor

Boxford Twist and Shout
Tamrac Chromed By Command

All Breed Pro-Am English Pleasure
Nobil Possession

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

ERA Lil Wayne

Captain Jack

HA/AA Hunter Pl Jr Horse
GPS Victoria Secret

All Breeds Hunt Seat Equitation, Jr. Rider
Tamrac Chromed By Command
Coosanovas Diva

Noble Aire WF

Tamrac's Doc Hudson

Avonroy Super Mario

Miz Scarlett

World Cup Equitation, Adult Rider
Hard To Resist

Schooling Class
Coosanovas Diva
Seek and Destroy
Cruze Control
El Paseo

lan & Giovanna Johnston
Leslie Sheppard

Mary Martin

Sylvia Brown

Catriona Kozijn

Isabella Wallin

4 Shown
Emma Dybka
Emmie Cor
Karen Zelt
Kyla Nadeau

1 Shown
Rachelle Reichert

2 Shown
Catriona Kozijn
Wasiemaye Sana

4 Shown
Carolyn Penner
lan & Giovanna Johnston
Marijke Kalisvaart
S.J. & Verna McWade

0 Shown
Tammy Winters

5 Shown
Wasiemaye Sana
Luca Akerly
Jacquie Ganton
Connie Manning-McNichol
Christina Benishin
Taylor Lunny

1 Shown
Raylene McWade

0 Shown
Luca Akerly
Kelly Nicholson
Faith Seward
Aislan Gyori

Kimberley Schroter
Kim Seward

Judge:Ken Price
Dawn Johnston
Alyssa Tomusiak
Kathy Padgham
Candace McLaughlin
Brier Dixon-Dyrvik
Karen Jansen

Judge:Ken Price
Leslie Hurst
Mikayla Frost
Madeline MacRae
Kelly Nicholson

Judge:Ken Price
Catriona Kozijn
Wasiemaye Sana

Judge:Ken Price
Carly Johnston
Sara Sheppard
Katie Martin
Nicholas Considine
Catriona Kozijn
Isabella Wallin

Judge:Ken Price
Emma Dybka
Emmie Cor
Karen Zelt
Kyla Nadeau

Judge:Ken Price
Lyla Reichert

Judge:Ken Price
Catriona Kozijn
Wasiemaye Sana

Judge:Ken Price
Carolyn Penner
Carly Johnston
Marijke Kalisvaart
Mackenzie Dunlop

Judge:Ken Price
Kimberley Schroter

Judge:Ken Price
Wasiemaye Sana
Luca Akerly
Rachel Solari
Kennedy Boswell
Georgina Sanche
Taylor Lunny

Judge:Ken Price
Caitlyn Malyk

Judge:Ken Price
Luca Akerly
Kelly Nicholson
Faith Seward
Raylene McWade
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52
114
121

: 53

169
172
134
139

54

162
157
180
135
159
133

55

132
130
129

56

148
179
150

56A
112
106
109

57

119
148
158
165

58

113
156
138
110
131
111
139
166
167
168
172

60
131
134

61
136
115

62

174
146
168
142

ASB Three-Gaited - Open
The Ring of Roses
Miller Chill

Saddle Seat Equitation - 13 Years & Under
Stonecroft Photocopy

A Blue Moon

Miz Scarlett

Don't Tell Mom

All Breeds Hunter Pleasure - Open
RB Boot Scootin Boogie

Miss Angelic One

Valentino Taskinson

Tamrac Chromed By Command
Golden Nugget SKF

Coosanovas Diva

All Breeds Walk/Jog Western Pl 11 & Under, Novice Rider

Lukes Cajun Twister
WGF Printed In Color
Tamrac's Doc Hudson

All Breed Pro-Am Western Pleasure
Llegally Blonde

Tamar Smirnoff

MC Abilene

ASB Park - Open
Our Lady Fair
Kalarama's Annie
Attache's Bada Bing

HA/AA Western Pl Select
Kiss N Tell GP

Llegally Blonde

RB Cowboy Poetry

PA Canadian Sunrise

All Breeds English Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Callaways Into The Blue
Attache's Heir

Attache's Audrey Grace
Hylee's No Regrets
Optimus Prime

Don't Tell Mom

Spark It Up

Captain Jack

Madiera My Deara

A Blue Moon

Morgan Classic Pleasure - Open
Hylee's No Regrets
Miz Scarlett

ASB Five-Gaited - Open
Roselane's French Knight
The Star Card

All Breeds Showmanship, 14 - 18 years
Sho Me The Money

Noble Aire WF

Madiera My Deara

Doubletrees Exceptional

2 Shown
Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen
Roger & Suzanne Keglowitsch

3 Shown
Isabella Wallin
Mary Martin
Taylor Lunny
Grant & Shelby Sheppard

6 Shown
Pamela Zimmerman
Charolotte Shipp
Sherry Zenchyson
Wasiemaye Sana
Marijke Kalisvaart
Luca Akerly

3 Shown
Vawn Jeddry

Carla Cousineau

Connie Manning-McNichol

3 Shown
Alyssa Tomusiak
Donna Kavanagh
Diane McLaughlin

3 Shown

lan & Giovanna Johnston
Archie Hurst

Angela Fong
4 Shown
Dawn Johnston
Alyssa Tomusiak
Anna Kalisvaart
Brier Dixon-Dyrvik
10 Shown

lan & Giovanna Johnston
Catriona Kozijn

Leslie Sheppard

James Oswald

Carla Cousineau

Sylvia Brown

Grant & Shelby Sheppard
Melissa Sirman

S.J. & Verna McWade
Breanna Nagy

Mary Martin

1 Shown
Carla Cousineau
Taylor Lunny

2 Shown

Lynne Redmond
Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen

4 Shown
dillian Carr
Jacquie Ganton
Breanna Nagy
Christine Winter

Judge:Ken Price
Brenna Hansen
Suzanne Keglowitsch

Judge:Ken Price
Isabella Wallin
Katie Martin
Taylor Lunny
Shelby Sheppard

Judge:Ken Price
Pamela Zimmerman
Charolotte Shipp
Sherry Zenchyson
Wasiemaye Sana
Kim Seward
Luca Akerly

Judge:Ken Price
Tonika Mukiri
Hope Eales
Kennedy Boswell

Judge:Ken Price
Michelle Hansen
Jake Kavanagh
Diane McLaughlin

Judge:Ken Price
Johnston Julia
Archie Hurst
Angela Fong

Judge:Ken Price
Dawn Johnston
Alyssa Tomusiak
Karen Jansen
Brier Dixon-Dyrvik

Judge:Ken Price
Carly Johnston
Catriona Kozijn
Sara Sheppard
Kiara Oswald
Taylor Lunny
Nicholas Considine
Shelby Sheppard
Madelaine Jacknisky
Mackenzie Dunlop
Breanna Nagy
Katie Martin

Judge:Ken Price
Dayne Bourrie
Taylor Lunny

Judge:Ken Price
Lynne Redmond
Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen

Judge:Ken Price
Georgina Sanche
Rachel Solari
Breanna Nagy
Madeline MacRae
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63

134
147
169

64
174
132

. 67

158
144

68
157

70
132

71

151
153
135
146
129
130
133
147
176

72

132
129
130

73
131

74

117
181
143
135
132

76
123

77

164
170
174
179
180

78
173
116

80

135
129
130
134
176

All Breeds Showmanship, 13 & under
Miz Scarlett

PR Ophelia

Stonecroft Photocopy

All Breeds Showmanship, Adult
Sho Me The Money
Lukes Cajun Twister

All Breeds Western Pleasure - Open
RB Cowboy Poetry
JM Golden Dawn

All Breeds Hunt Seat Equitation, Adult
Miss Angelic One

Academy Walk-Trot Youth Equitation
Lukes Cajun Twister

All Breeds Hunter Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor
Cyntellating

KHS On A Dare

Tamrac Chromed By Command

Noble Aire WF

Tamrac's Doc Hudson

WGF Printed In Color

Coosanovas Diva

PR Ophelia

Avonroy Super Mario

All Breeds Walk/Trot Hunter Pl 11 & Under, Novice Rider

Lukes Cajun Twister
Tamrac's Doc Hudson
WGF Printed In Color

Morgan Classic Pleasure - Sr. Rider
Hylee's No Regrets

All Breeds Western Pleasure - Jr./Nov. Horse
Your Lucky Your Kiddin

STLA on the Khatwalk

Archimedes SRA

Tamrac Chromed By Command

Lukes Cajun Twister

All Breed Driving Stake
Roseridge's Question Mark

Schooling Class
Cruze Control

El Paseo

Sho Me The Money
Tamar Smirnoff
Valentino Taskinson

ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Adult
Foxcroft Firestorm
The Flashpoint

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor
Tamrac Chromed By Command

Tamrac's Doc Hudson

WGF Printed In Color

Miz Scarlett

Avonroy Super Mario

3 Shown
Taylor Lunny
Kyla Nadeau
Isabella Wallin

2 Shown
dillian Carr
Vawn Jeddry

2 Shown
Anna Kalisvaart
Brian McLelland

1 Shown
Charolotte Shipp

0 Shown
Vawn Jeddry

9 Shown

Emmie Cor

Caitlin McGean
Wasiemaye Sana

Jacquie Ganton

Connie Manning-McNichol
Carla Cousineau

Luca Akerly

Kyla Nadeau

Christina Benishin

3 Shown
Vawn Jeddry

Connie Manning-McNichol

Carla Cousineau

1 Shown
Carla Cousineau

4 Shown
Kathy Padgham
Christine Bosworth
John Seamone
Wasiemaye Sana
Vawn Jeddry

1 Shown
Wanda Konski

0 Shown
Faith Seward
Aislan Gyori
Jillian Carr
Donna Kavanagh
Sherry Zenchyson

1 Shown
Stephanie Trenchuk
Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen

5 Shown
Wasiemaye Sana
Connie Manning-McNichol
Carla Cousineau
Taylor Lunny
Christina Benishin

Judge:Ken Price
Taylor Lunny
Kyla Nadeau
Isabella Wallin

Judge:Ken Price
dillian Carr
Vawn Jeddry

Judge:Ken Price
Karen Jansen
Katelyn Carter

Judge:Ken Price
Melissa Sirman

Judge:Ken Price
Vawn Jeddry

Judge:Ken Price
Emmie Cor
Caitlin McGean
Wasiemaye Sana
Rachel Solari
Taylor Lunny
Alyssa Klak
Luca Akerly
Kyla Nadeau
Georgina Sanche

Judge:Ken Price
Tonika Mukiri
Kennedy Boswell
Hope Eales

Judge:Ken Price
Dayne Bourrie

Judge:Ken Price
Kathy Padgham
Carla Jackson
Katelyn Carter
Wasiemaye Sana
Vawn Jeddry

Judge:Ken Price
Wanda Konski

Judge:Ken Price
Faith Seward
Raylene McWade
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
Jake Kavanagh
Sherry Zenchyson

Judge:Ken Price
Stephanie Trenchuk
Alexa Bertagnolli-Hanson

Judge:Ken Price
Wasiemaye Sana
Luca Akerly
Alyssa Klak
Taylor Lunny
Georgina Sanche
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81

179
125
182
184

82

129
132
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165

84
177
178

85A
112
109

86
163
160

. 87

163
101

88

116
114
171
131
137
161
164
173
183

89

117
179
150
145
165
158

90
119
103

91

146
147
126

92

139
110
167
168

93
155
135

Arabian Western Pl - Open
Tamar Smirnoff

BD Shavonna

WNA Brandy At Sunset
Mad About U

All Breeds Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - 11 & Under

Tamrac's Doc Hudson
Lukes Cajun Twister

WGF Printed In Color
PA Canadian Sunrise

HA/AA English PI ATR
Attension
Fiero's Watch

ASB Park - Amateur
Our Lady Fair
Attache's Bada Bing

Arabian Country Pl AOTR
KB Protocol
ERA Lil Wayne

All Breeds Walk/Trot Saddleseat Type, 11 & Under, Novice Rider 2

KB Protocol
| Can't Drive Fifty Five

All Breeds English Pleasure - Amateur
The Flashpoint

The Ring of Roses

Hard To Resist

Hylee's No Regrets

Seek and Destroy

KJ Midlife Crisis

Cruze Control

Foxcroft Firestorm

Nobil Possession

All Breeds Western Pleasure - Amateur
Your Lucky Your Kiddin

Tamar Smirnoff

MC Abilene

JM Kara Lee

PA Canadian Sunrise

RB Cowboy Poetry

HA/AA Western Pl Jr Horse
Kiss N Tell GP
Canabar Scarlet Ribbon

AHA Hunter Seat Not To Jump Medal JTR
Noble Aire WF

PR Ophelia

Shes A Llady

ASB Three-Gaited Country Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor

Don't Tell Mom
Attache's Audrey Grace
Captain Jack

Madiera My Deara

Morgan Western Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor
Boxford Twist and Shout
Tamrac Chromed By Command

2 Shown
Donna Kavanagh
Kelly Payne
Karen Kelder
Darlene Brouwer
4 Shown

Connie Manning-McNichol
Vawn Jeddry

Carla Cousineau

Brier Dixon-Dyrvik

2 Shown
Melissa Prowse
Donna Kavanagh

2 Shown
lan & Giovanna Johnston
Angela Fong

2 Shown

Sarah Downey
Marijke Kalisvaart

Shown
Sarah Downey
Rachelle Reichert

8 Shown
Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen
Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen
Raylene McWade
Carla Cousineau
Kelly Nicholson
Anna Kalisvaart
Faith Seward
Stephanie Trenchuk
Carolyn Penner

6 Shown
Kathy Padgham
Donna Kavanagh
Diane McLaughlin
Brian McLelland
Brier Dixon-Dyrvik
Anna Kalisvaart

1 Shown
Dawn Johnston
Vern Baron

3 Shown
Jacquie Ganton
Kyla Nadeau
Kelly Payne

4 Shown
Grant & Shelby Sheppard

James Oswald

S.J. & Verna McWade

Breanna Nagy

1 Shown
Catriona Kozijn
Wasiemaye Sana

Judge:Ken Price
Donna Kavanagh
Katelyn Carter
Carla Jackson
Darlene Brouwer

Judge:Ken Price
Kennedy Boswell
Tonika Mukiri
Hope Eales
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

Judge:Ken Price
Melissa Prowse
Brennan Kavanagh

Judge:Ken Price
Johnston Julia
Angela Fong

Judge:Ken Price
Sarah Downey
Marijke Kalisvaart

Judge:Ken Price
Leia Hamel
Lyla Reichert

Judge:Ken Price
Alexa Bertagnolli-Hanson
Brenna Hansen
Caitlyn Malyk
Dayne Bourrie
Kelly Nicholson
Anna Kalisvaart
Faith Seward
Stephanie Trenchuk
Carolyn Penner

Judge:Ken Price
Kathy Padgham
Jake Kavanagh
Candace McLaughlin
Brian McLelland
Brier Dixon-Dyrvik
Karen Jansen

Judge:Ken Price
Dawn Johnston
Darlene Brouwer

Judge:Ken Price
Rachel Solari
Kyla Nadeau
Kaitlin Payne

Judge:Ken Price
Shelby Sheppard
Kiara Oswald
Mackenzie Dunlop
Breanna Nagy

Judge:Ken Price
Catriona Kozijn
Wasiemaye Sana
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95 All Breed Pro-Am Hunter Pleasure 2 Shown
151 Cyntellating Emmie Cor

157 Miss Angelic One Charolotte Shipp

97 All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Jr. Horse 1 Shown
129 Tamrac's Doc Hudson Connie Manning-McNichol

98A  All Breed Hunter PI, Gelding 2 Shown
162 RB Boot Scootin Boogie Pamela Zimmerman

159 Golden Nugget SKF Marijke Kalisvaart

129 Tamrac's Doc Hudson Connie Manning-McNichol

100  World Cup Equitation, Jr. Rider 10 Shown
156 Callaways Into The Blue Catriona Kozijn

113 Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo lan & Giovanna Johnston

138 Attache's Heir Leslie Sheppard

172 A Blue Moon Mary Martin

131 Hylee's No Regrets Carla Cousineau

110 Attache's Audrey Grace James Oswald

111 Optimus Prime Sylvia Brown

139 Don't Tell Mom Grant & Shelby Sheppard

161 KJ Midlife Crisis Anna Kalisvaart

166 Spark It Up Melissa Sirman

101  Schooling Class 0 Shown
118 Pop Muzik Dawn Johnston

164 Cruze Control Faith Seward

103  Morgan English Pleasure - Open 0 Shown
134 Miz Scarlett Taylor Lunny

104 HA/AA Hunter PI AOTR 4 Shown
162 RB Boot Scootin Boogie Pamela Zimmerman

126 Shes A Llady Kelly Payne

153 KHS On A Dare Caitlin McGean

140 Attache's Jewel Chelsie Cadiz

152 Noble Treat Sandra Schroter

105A ASB Park - Stake 2 Shown
112  Our Lady Fair lan & Giovanna Johnston

109 Attache's Bada Bing Angela Fong

106 Kalarama's Annie Archie Hurst

105C All Breeds Hunter Pleasure - Ladies 6 Shown
162 RB Boot Scootin Boogie Pamela Zimmerman

157 Miss Angelic One Charolotte Shipp

159 Golden Nugget SKF Marijke Kalisvaart

127 Cyty Mystique Emma Dybka

128 GG Triffany Karen Zelt

124 MS Elekira Bey Shelley Bluett

134 Miz Scarlett Taylor Lunny

106 All Breeds Walk-Trot Saddle Seat Equitation - 11 & Under 2 Shown
101 | Can't Drive Fifty Five Rachelle Reichert

163 KB Protocol Sarah Downey

107 Saddle Seat Equitation - 18 Years & Under - Stake 8 Shown
120 Hubba Bubba Roger & Suzanne Keglowitsch
138 Attache's Heir Leslie Sheppard

113 Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo lan & Giovanna Johnston

156 Callaways Into The Blue Catriona Kozijn

169 Stonecroft Photocopy Isabella Wallin

110 Attache's Audrey Grace James Oswald

131 Hylee's No Regrets Carla Cousineau

142 Doubletrees Exceptional Christine Winter

166 Spark It Up Melissa Sirman

Judge:Ken Price
Emmie Cor
Melissa Sirman

Judge:Ken Price
Connie Manning-McNichol

Judge:Ken Price
Pamela Zimmerman
Kim Seward
Wasiemaye Sana

Judge:Ken Price
Catriona Kozijn
Carly Johnston
Sara Sheppard
Katie Martin
Taylor Lunny
Kiara Oswald
Nicholas Considine
Shelby Sheppard
Marijke Kalisvaart
Madelaine Jacknisky

Judge:Ken Price
Dawn Johnston
Faith Seward

Judge:Ken Price
Taylor Lunny

Judge:Ken Price
Pamela Zimmerman
Kaitlin Payne
Caitlin McGean
Chelsie Cadiz
Sandra Schroter

Judge:Ken Price
Johnston Julia
Angela Fong
Archie Hurst

Judge:Ken Price
Pamela Zimmerman
Charolotte Shipp
Kim Seward
Emma Dybka
Karen Zelt
Shelley Bluett
Connie Manning-McNichol

Judge:Ken Price
Lyla Reichert
Leia Hamel

Judge:Ken Price
Malika Keglowitsch
Sara Sheppard
Carly Johnston
Catriona Kozijn
Isabella Wallin
Kiara Oswald
Taylor Lunny
Madeline MacRae
Madelaine Jacknisky



Class#
1

Classt:

1

Classt#:

O =

Classt#:

1
2

Classt:

Classt#:

1

Classt:

GO WN =

Class#

AWM=

1108
157

109
104
135

110
160
116
171
161
131
178
183

111
117
155

113
136
115

1114
160
163

;115
130
132
165
129

;116
104
158
132

D117
160
173
171
166

118
167
129

119
160
173
139
111
156
113
166
168
172
178

2121
116
107
108
102

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Amateur Stake
Miss Angelic One

Morgan Western Pleasure - Open
Windy's Dancing Monark
Tamrac Chromed By Command

All Breeds English Pleasure - Amateur Stake
ERA Lil Wayne

The Flashpoint

Hard To Resist

KJ Midlife Crisis

Hylee's No Regrets

Fiero's Watch

Nobil Possession

All Breeds Western Pleasure - Stake
Your Lucky Your Kiddin
Boxford Twist and Shout

ASB Five-Gaited - Stake
Roselane's French Knight
The Star Card

1 Shown
Charolotte Shipp

1 Shown
Vern Baron
Wasiemaye Sana

4 Shown

Marijke Kalisvaart

Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen
Raylene McWade

Anna Kalisvaart

Carla Cousineau

Donna Kavanagh
Carolyn Penner

2 Shown
Kathy Padgham
Catriona Kozijn

2 Shown
Lynne Redmond
Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen

Arabian Country PI ATR 2 Shown
ERA Lil Wayne Marijke Kalisvaart

KB Protocol Sarah Downey

All Breeds Walk/Trot Hunter Pl 11 & Under, Novice Rider 4 Shown

WGF Printed In Color
Lukes Cajun Twister

PA Canadian Sunrise
Tamrac's Doc Hudson

All Breeds Western Pleasure - Amateur Stake
Windy's Dancing Monark

RB Cowboy Poetry

Lukes Cajun Twister

All Breeds English Pleasure - Ladies
ERA Lil Wayne

Foxcroft Firestorm

Hard To Resist

Spark It Up

Academy Walk Trot, Jr. Rider
Captain Jack
Tamrac's Doc Hudson

All Breeds English Pleasure - Stake
ERA Lil Wayne

Foxcroft Firestorm

Don't Tell Mom

Optimus Prime

Callaways Into The Blue
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Spark It Up

Madiera My Deara

A Blue Moon

Fiero's Watch

ASB Park Pleasure - Stake
The Flashpoint

Over the Moon

Immortal

Attache's Charm Bracelet

Carla Cousineau

Vawn Jeddry

Brier Dixon-Dyrvik

Connie Manning-McNichol

2 Shown
Vern Baron
Anna Kalisvaart
Vawn Jeddry

3 Shown
Marijke Kalisvaart
Stephanie Trenchuk
Raylene McWade
Melissa Sirman

1 Shown
S.J. & Verna McWade
Connie Manning-McNichol

9 Shown
Marijke Kalisvaart
Stephanie Trenchuk
Grant & Shelby Sheppard
Sylvia Brown
Catriona Kozijn
lan & Giovanna Johnston
Melissa Sirman
Breanna Nagy
Mary Martin
Donna Kavanagh

4 Shown
Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen
Archie Hurst
Angela Fong
Rachelle Reichert

Judge:Ken Price
Charolotte Shipp

Judge:Ken Price
Darlene Brouwer
Wasiemaye Sana

Judge:Ken Price
Marijke Kalisvaart
Alexa Bertagnolli-Hanson
Caitlyn Malyk
Anna Kalisvaart
Dayne Bourrie
Brennan Kavanagh
Carolyn Penner

Judge:Ken Price
Kathy Padgham
Catriona Kozijn

Judge:Ken Price
Lynne Redmond
Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen

Judge:Ken Price
Marijke Kalisvaart
Sarah Downey

Judge:Ken Price
Hope Eales
Tonika Mukiri
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Kennedy Boswell

Judge:Ken Price
Vern Baron
Karen Jansen
Vawn Jeddry

Judge:Ken Price
Kim Seward
Stephanie Trenchuk
Caitlyn Malyk
Madelaine Jacknisky

Judge:Ken Price
Kaelynne Schwab
Kennedy Boswell

Judge:Ken Price
Marijke Kalisvaart
Stephanie Trenchuk
Shelby Sheppard
Nicholas Considine
Catriona Kozijn
Carly Johnston
Madelaine Jacknisky
Breanna Nagy
Katie Martin
Brennan Kavanagh

Judge:Ken Price
Alexa Bertagnolli-Hanson
Archie Hurst
Angela Fong
Rachelle Reichert



Classt:

arwON =

Classt:
1
2
3

Classt#:
1

Classt#:
1
2
3

Classt:
1
2

Classt#:
1

Classt#:
1

Classt:

O =

Classt#:

AWM=

Classt:

AWM=

Classt#:

Classt#:

GO WON =

Classt#:

122
119
148
150
158
117
165

123
159

133

124
149

126
141
161
164
118

128
114
121

129
131

130
179
145

131
105
122
142
137

132
169
131
168
167
178

133
149
151
127
147

134
171
161

135
162
140
126
153
146
152

136A
112
109

HA/AA Western Pl AOTR
Kiss N Tell GP

Llegally Blonde

MC Abilene

RB Cowboy Poetry

Your Lucky Your Kiddin
PA Canadian Sunrise

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Stake
Golden Nugget SKF

Tamrac Chromed By Command
Coosanovas Diva

Arabian Hunter PI - Ladies
Texxas

HA/AA Country PI AOTR
Eros Amaryth

KJ Midlife Crisis

Cruze Control

Pop Muzik

ASB Three-Gaited - Stake
The Ring of Roses
Miller Chill

Morgan English Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor

Hylee's No Regrets

Arabian Western PL AOTR
Tamar Smirnoff
JM Kara Lee

ASB Five-Gaited - Amateur Stake
Hell on High Heels

Paranorman

Doubletrees Exceptional

Seek and Destroy

All Breed Jr/Sr English Pleasure
Stonecroft Photocopy

Hylee's No Regrets

Madiera My Deara

Captain Jack

Fiero's Watch

Arabian Hunter PI ATR
Texxas

Cyntellating

Cyty Mystique

PR Ophelia

Saddle Seat Equitation - Adult
Hard To Resist
KJ Midlife Crisis

HA/AA Hunter Pl ATR
RB Boot Scootin Boogie
Attache's Jewel
Shes A Llady
KHS On A Dare
Noble Aire WF
Noble Treat

ASB Park - Amateur Stake
Our Lady Fair
Attache's Bada Bing

6 Shown
Dawn Johnston
Alyssa Tomusiak
Diane McLaughlin
Anna Kalisvaart
Kathy Padgham
Brier Dixon-Dyrvik

3 Shown
Marijke Kalisvaart
Wasiemaye Sana
Luca Akerly

1 Shown
Sidney Young

3 Shown
Chelsie Cadiz
Anna Kalisvaart
Faith Seward
Dawn Johnston

2 Shown
Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen
Roger & Suzanne Keglowitsch

1 Shown
Carla Cousineau

1 Shown
Donna Kavanagh
Brian McLelland

4 Shown
Archie Hurst
Mikayla Frost
Christine Winter
Kelly Nicholson

4 Shown
Isabella Wallin
Carla Cousineau
Breanna Nagy
S.J. & Verna McWade
Donna Kavanagh

4 Shown
Sidney Young
Emmie Cor
Emma Dybka
Kyla Nadeau

2 Shown
Raylene McWade
Anna Kalisvaart

5 Shown
Pamela Zimmerman
Chelsie Cadiz
Kelly Payne
Caitlin McGean
Jacquie Ganton
Sandra Schroter

2 Shown
lan & Giovanna Johnston
Angela Fong

Judge:Ken Price
Dawn Johnston
Alyssa Tomusiak
Candace MclLaughlin
Karen Jansen
Kathy Padgham
Brier Dixon-Dyrvik

Judge:Ken Price
Kim Seward
Wasiemaye Sana
Luca Akerly

Judge:Ken Price
Sidney Young

Judge:Ken Price
Chelsie Cadiz
Anna Kalisvaart
Faith Seward
Dawn Johnston

Judge:Ken Price
Brenna Hansen
Suzanne Keglowitsch

Judge:Ken Price
Taylor Lunny

Judge:Ken Price
Jake Kavanagh
Brian McLelland

Judge:Ken Price
Leslie Hurst
Mikayla Frost
Madeline MacRae
Kelly Nicholson

Judge:Ken Price
Isabella Wallin
Taylor Lunny
Breanna Nagy
Mackenzie Dunlop
Brennan Kavanagh

Judge:Ken Price
Sidney Young
Emmie Cor
Emma Dybka
Kyla Nadeau

Judge:Ken Price
Caitlyn Malyk
Anna Kalisvaart

Judge:Ken Price
Pamela Zimmerman
Shauna Makowichuk
Kaitlin Payne
Caitlin McGean
Rachel Solari
Sandra Schroter

Judge:Ken Price
Johnston Julia
Angela Fong



Classt:

Classt#:

1
2
3

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

Classt#:

1
2

Classt:

1

Classt:

1

Classt:

AWM=

Classt#:

Classt#:

1
2
3

Classt#:

Classt:

137
185
129

1138

147
124

. 139

162
146
140

1 140

176
157

141
127
147
185

142
162
146
159

143
146
147
157

144
185
127
147

146
185

147
162

148
165
132
130
129

149
162

150
176
133
129
135
146

151
146
147

153
163

All Breeds Sport Horse Under Saddle Jr Horse

Just Acountry Boy
Tamrac's Doc Hudson

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle - Open

PR Ophelia
MS Elektra Bey

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

RB Boot Scootin Boogie
Noble Aire WF
Attache's Jewel

All Breeds Sport Horse Under Saddle - Open

Avonroy Super Mario
Miss Angelic One

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

Cyty Mystique
PR Ophelia
Just Acountry Boy

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle - Open

RB Boot Scootin Boogie
Noble Aire WF
Golden Nugget SKF

All Breeds Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

Noble Aire WF
PR Ophelia
Miss Angelic One

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR

Just Acountry Boy
Cyty Mystique
PR Ophelia

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Jr Horse

Just Acountry Boy

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR

RB Boot Scootin Boogie

2 Shown
Wendy McLaren
Connie Manning-McNichol

2 Shown
Kyla Nadeau
Shelley Bluett

3 Shown
Pamela Zimmerman
Jacquie Ganton
Chelsie Cadiz

1 Shown
Christina Benishin
Charolotte Shipp

3 Shown
Emma Dybka
Kyla Nadeau
Wendy McLaren

1 Shown
Pamela Zimmerman
Jacquie Ganton
Marijke Kalisvaart

0 Shown
Jacquie Ganton
Kyla Nadeau
Charolotte Shipp

2 Shown
Wendy McLaren
Emma Dybka
Kyla Nadeau

1 Shown

Wendy McLaren

1 Shown
Pamela Zimmerman

All Breeds Walk/Trot Sport Horse Under Saddle, 11 & Under 4 Shown

PA Canadian Sunrise
Lukes Cajun Twister

WGF Printed In Color
Tamrac's Doc Hudson

A/HA/AA Sport Horse Equitation, 19 & over

RB Boot Scootin Boogie

All Breeds Sport Horse Equitation, 18 & under

Avonroy Super Mario
Coosanovas Diva

Tamrac's Doc Hudson

Tamrac Chromed By Command
Noble Aire WF

A/HA/AA Sport Horse Equitation, 18 & under

Noble Aire WF
PR Ophelia

Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack
KB Protocol

Brier Dixon-Dyrvik

Vawn Jeddry

Carla Cousineau

Connie Manning-McNichol

0 Shown
Pamela Zimmerman

3 Shown
Christina Benishin
Luca Akerly
Connie Manning-McNichol
Wasiemaye Sana

Jacquie Ganton

0 Shown
Jacquie Ganton
Kyla Nadeau

0 Shown

Sarah Downey

Judge: Chris Collins
Christine McLaren
Connie Manning-McNichol

Judge: Chris Collins
Kyla Nadeau
Shelley Bluett

Judge: Chris Collins
Pamela Zimmerman
Rachel Solari
Shauna Makowichuk

Judge: Chris Collins
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
Charolotte Shipp

Judge: Chris Collins
Emma Dybka
Kyla Nadeau
Christine McLaren

Judge: Chris Collins
Pamela Zimmerman
Rachel Solari
Kim Seward

Judge: Chris Collins
Rachel Solari
Kyla Nadeau
Charolotte Shipp

Judge: Chris Collins
Christine McLaren
Emma Dybka
Kyla Nadeau

Judge: Chris Collins
Christine McLaren

Judge: Chris Collins
Pamela Zimmerman

Judge: Chris Collins
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Tonika Mukiri
Hope Eales
Kennedy Boswell

Judge: Chris Collins
Pamela Zimmerman

Judge: Chris Collins
Georgina Sanche
Luca Akerly
Taylor Lunny
Wasiemaye Sana
Rachel Solari

Judge: Chris Collins
Rachel Solari
Kyla Nadeau

Judge: Chris Collins
Sarah Downey



